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HEADBAND DESIGNSTAMBARA HEADBANDS

African Fashion Design

One Size Fits All 

UniSex 

Skin Friendly Fabric

Anti Bacterial Material

Cap Hairband Hair Tie Hood Ski Mask Bandana
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Kanga-Blue HB-7006Zebra HB-7005Leopard HB-7004 Kanga-Green HB-7007

Safari HB-7003Kili-Routes HB-7000 Kili-Logo HB-7002Kili-Routes  HB-7001

Big 5 HB-7038Zanzibar HB-7011Tanzania Flag HB-
7010

I Love TZ HB-7009Comouflage HB-7012

HEADBAND DESIGNS

Tanzania HB-7034

Morocco HB-7031

NEW

Tambara® Headwear
Fashion Headbands for Tanzania - NOW 30 DESIGNS! 
Proudly designed by the TOKU Tanzania designers with the well-known European BUFF® Headwear in mind. 
All Tambara headbands come in a 100% anti-bacterial, skin friendly and smooth polyester material. 
Super multifunctional in the size of 49 x 25 cm. One size fits all ! 
Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail	
HB-70xx	 Tambara Headbands - all designs	 9,50	 17,00

More designs on next page >>>
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HEADBANDS

Kili - Routes
HB-7025

Africa
HB-7021

Giraffe
HB-7023

Tinga - Tinga
HB-7022

Kili - Logo
HB-7026

My Zanzibar
HB-7029

Rock - Red
HB-7028

Rock - Green
HB-7027

Pole - Pole
HB-7030

Maasai Shuka
HB-7033

Zanzibar Sunset
HB-7035

Big 5
HB-7038

Beach
HB-7036

Tambara® Headwear
Fashion Headbands for Tanzania - NOW 30 DESIGNS!  
Proudly designed by the TOKU Tanzania designers with the well-known European BUFF® Headwear in mind. 
All Tambara headbands come in a 100% anti-bacterial, skin friendly and smooth polyester material.
Super multifunctional in the size of 49 x 25 cm. One size fits all ! 
Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail	
HB-70xx	 Tambara Headbands - all designs above	 9,50	 17,00

Wristbands “Tanzania”
Be trendy and wear the latest Tanzania design wristbands to show your favorite 
country. Available in 3 different designs & colors.

Part No.	 Product		  Dealer	 Retail
M-1500	 Wristband “I love Tanzania”, green		  1,50	 3,00
M-1520	 Wristband “I Love Kilimanjaro”, black		  1,50	 3,00
M-1510	 Wristband “I Love Zanzibar”, yellow		  1,50	 3,00

proudly designed in Tanzania

100% Polyes
ter &

 pleasa
nt to y

our ski
n

NEW
M-1520

M-1510M-1500

17,00 $sug. retail
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SCARVES / CAPS

HB-7550 Tanzania HB-7551 Kili-Green HB-7553 Kili-Black HB-7552 Kili-Red

HB-7510 Leopard

HB-7505 Brown 
Tanzania

HB-7500 Kili - Tanzania

Tambara® Scarves / shawls
TOKU Tanzania designers brought up new designs for scarves & knit hats for the 
upcoming season. Perfectly designed for the high lands of Tanzania Safari Parks & 
Mt. Kilimanjaro climbs. Skin friendly acrylic cotton. Scarf size 150 x 18 cm / Size 
caps: One size fits all.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail
HB-7510	 Scarf - Tanzania / Leopard	 8,50	 17,00
HB-7505	 Scarf - Tanzania / Big 2 	 8,50	 17,00
HB-7500	 Scarf - Kilimanjaro / Tanzania	 8,50	 17,00 
Tambara® Knit Cap
Part No.	 Product (one size fits all)	 Dealer	 Retail
HB-7550	 Cap - Tanzania	 4,90	 10,00
HB-7551	 Cap - Kilimanjaro - Green	 4,90	 10,00
HB-7553	 Cap - Kilimanjaro - Black	 4,90	 10,00	
HB-7552	 Cap - Kilimanjaro - Red	 4,90	 10,00

10,00 $sug. retail

17,00 $sug. retail

TOP

SELLER
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TRAVEL PILLOWS

T-2020
T-2030

T-2010

COFFEE MUGS

Safari & Airplane “Plush Travel Pillow”
This beautiful and comfy Safari-animal-shaped pillow makes your Safari 
or flight the most comfortable one. An adorable cuddle buddy and a 
cozy neck support for travellers on long plane trips, rattling Safaris, train 
and car rides. Skin friendly plush material, 28 x 28 cm.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail	
T-2000	 Travel Pillow - Lion	 12,50	 24,00	
T-2010	 Travel Pillow - Elephant	 12,50	 24,00
T-2020	 Travel Pillow - Zebra	 12,50	 24,00
T-2030	 Travel Pillow - Giraffe	 12,50	 24,00

“Zebra“
“Giraffe“

“Elephant““Lion“
T-2000

NEW

24,00 $sug. retail
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COFFEE MUGS

Coffee Mugs
Tanzania goes modern… a new African style Coffee mug for home & office. Produced from the best ceramic stoneware and 
printed with Tanzania modern design in various colors. Each mug come in its own box! 
Size: 350 ml / 10 cm high.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail

T-1500	 Tanzania Mug - 350 ml “Tanzania Orange”	 3,50	 7,00

T-1502	 Tanzania Mug - 350 ml “Tanzania Green”	 3,50	 7,00

T-1503	 Tanzania Mug - 350 ml “Tanzania Grey”	 3,50	 7,00

T-1504	 Kilimanjaro Mug - 350 ml “Kilimanjaro”	 3,50	 7,00

back 

in stock !
I I

II
7,00 $
sug. retail

T-1500 Tanzania - Orange

T-1500

T-1502 Tanzania - Green

T-1502

T-1503 Tanzania - Grey

T-1503

T-1504 Kilimanjaro

T-1504

info@toku-tanzania.com | www.toku-tanzania.com 7



Tambara
Headwear1

Tambara
trend bags2

Tambara
FashioN

3

Tambara
Afro Trends4

Tambara
FashioN  Bags5

FASHION BAGS

TB-7500  Bianco - Navy Blue

TB-7520  Paris - Fuchsia Red 

TB-7525  Maua - Paprika Red

TB-7530  Maridadi - Yellow

TB-7505  Zanzibar

TB-7570  Bloom - Coffee / OrangeTB-7540  Aloha - Turquoise

TB-7510  Trendy - Mango OrangeTB-7515  Waikiki - TurquoiseTB-7516  Waikiki - Coffee Brown TB-7511  Trendy - Coffee Brown

TB-7545  Priya - Natural Sand

19,50 $

19,50 $

19,50 $

19,50 $
16,50 $

16,50 $

16,50 $

16,50 $

19,50 $

sug. retail

sug. retail

sug. retail

sug. retail

sug. retail

sug. retail

sug. retail

sug. retail

sug. retail

SALE $
Prices up to

50% off !
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FASHION BAGS

SALE $
Prices up to

50% off !

FASHION BAGS

 TB-7560
Malaika - Berry Red

 TB-7561
Malaika - Lime

 TB-7562
Malaika - Mango

Tambara
Headwear1

Tambara
trend bags2

Tambara
FashioN

3

Tambara
Afro Trends4

Tambara
FashioN  Bags5

Tambara® Fashion Bags
TOKU Tanzania is proud to introduce the last ”member“ joining the new 
Tambara®  Product line – the Tambara® Fashion bags!
Tambara® bags are made from environment-friendly, laminated Jute or 
Canvas material and carefully dyed with biodegradeable colors. Proudly 
designed in Tanzania, with the fashion-conscious African ladies in mind. 
Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	

TB-7500	 Tambara Handbag “Bianco“	 9,50	
TB-7505	 Tambara Handbag “Zanzibar“	 9,50	
TB-7510	 Tambara Handbag “Trendy“ - Mango Orange	 9,50	
TB-7511	 Tambara Handbag “Trendy“ - Coffee Brown	 9,50
TB-7515	 Tambara Handbag “Waikiki“ - Turquoise	 9,50	
TB-7516	 Tambara Handbag “Waikiki“ - Coffee Brown	 9,50	
TB-7520	 Tambara Handbag “Paris“ 	 9,50	
TB-7525	 Tambara Handbag “Maua“	 9,50	
TB-7530	 Tambara Handbag “Maridadi“	 9,50
TB-7540	 Tambara Handbag “Aloha“	 9,50	
TB-7545	 Tambara Handbag “Priya“	 9,50	
TB-7560	 Tambara Handbag “Malaika“ - Berry Red	 9,50
TB-7561	 Tambara Handbag “Malaika“ - Lime	 9,50
TB-7562	 Tambara Handbag “Malaika“ - Mango	 9,50
TB-7570	 Tambara Handbag “Bloom“	 9,50

19,50 $sug. retail

info@toku-tanzania.com | www.toku-tanzania.com 9



TANZANIA COFFEE TANZANIA COFFEE

TOP

SELLER

12,00 $sug. retail

Arabica Coffee “Kilimanjaro“
Top quality Arabica Coffee, grown at high altitude on the slopes of Mt. Kilimanjaro. Carefully selected 
AA-Grade beans, medium roasted, for best aroma! Hygienic sealed in poly bags and then packed 
into traditional Kanga-bags with African design pattern. Available in 400 g or 250 g packs.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	
T-9000	 Kilimanjaro Coffee AA-Grade, 400 g, Whole Beans 	 5,90	
T-9001	 Kilimanjaro Coffee AA-Grade, 400 g, Ground	 5,90
T-9010	 Kilimanjaro Coffee AA-Grade, 250 g, Whole Beans 	 4,90	
T-9011	 Kilimanjaro Coffee AA-Grade, 250 g, Ground	 4,90

TOKU Kilimanjaro Arabica Coffee is grown in the volcanic soils  
of Mount Kilimanjaro, at an altitude of 1.400 to 2.000 meters. The 
entire process - from picking to roasting and packing - is done under 
FAIR conditions and highest quality control. Enjoy the wonderful aroma 
experience of Mount Kilimanjaro Coffee - Tanzania!

COFFEE
Arabica                                      

K IL IMANJARO

9,00 $sug. retail
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TANZANIA COFFEE TANZANIA COFFEE

Arabica Coffee “Safari“
Our Tanzania Arabica Coffee is grown in the volcanic soils 
of Mount Kilimanjaro. The coffee is available as “medium” 
or “dark” roasted, for the wonderful aroma experience of 
Kilimanjaro Tanzania! Hygienic sealed in poly bags and then 
packed into traditional colored Gunia-bags.
Strictly AA-Grade beans used!

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	
T-9020	 250g Whole Beans, medium roasted 	 4,90	
T-9021	 250g Ground, medium roasted	 4,90
T-9030	 250g Whole Beans, Espresso roasted	 4,90
T-9031	 250g Ground, Espresso roasted	 4,909,00 $sug. retail

Arabica Coffee “Maasai“
A unique Maasai Coffee souvenir in traditional Maasai 
Shuka bag with original Shanga ornament on the back. 
A complimentary wood bowl to display the coffee,  
will be provided after an initial order of 50 packs 
Maasai Coffee. Medium roasted. 

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	
T-9040	 100g Coffee, Whole Beans	 2,90	
T-9041	 100g Coffee, Ground	 2,90

5,90 $

Spiced Coffee “Zawadi“
4 different types of Spiced Coffee (Ginger, Cinnamon, Clove, 
pure Arabica). 4 x 80g Coffee sealed in poly bags and then 
attractively packed in Maasai Shuka bags. A traditional Maasai 
rope made of Maasai beads, is used to wrap the 4 packs 
together. Packed with multilingual label.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer
T-9200	 Spiced Coffee Pack	 6,90

12,50 $sug. retail

Spice bag “Maasai”
6 tasteful smelling African spices from Spice Island Zanzibar (Cinnamon, 
Clove, Curry, Black Pepper, Cumin, Cardamom). Well packed in individual 
poly bags, then wrapped into traditional Maasai Shuka bag. Each bag 
comes with an original Maasai Shanga-Ornament, handmade by Maasai 
Women and with a wood carving ornament from local craftsmen.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer
T-9100	 6 x 30g Spices in bag	 6,50

sug. retail

11,00 $sug. retail
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 T-9420/9421
Design Maasai

 T-9410/9410
Design Kilimanjaro 

 T-9400/9401
Design Safari

10,00 $sug. retail

15,00 $sug. retail

TANZANIA COFFEE

TOKU Arabica Coffee “Designer Tins”
Top quality Arabica Coffee – finally available in designer tins. We have proudly designed 3     
Coffee tins with traditional Tanzania landscapes & motives, drawn by local artist Victor William 
from Moshi/Kilimanjaro. 
The 250g packed coffee was grown right on the slopes of Mt. Kilimanjaro and carefully selected 
AA-Grade beans have been medium roasted, for best aroma! Hygienic sealed in poly bags and 
then packed into tin cans. Available in 3 designs with 250g coffee each as BEANS or GROUND.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail

T-9050	 250g Whole Beans, medium roasted, BLACK design bag			   5,50	 10,00
T-9051	 250g Ground, medium roasted, BLACK design bag			   5,50	 10,00
T-9055	 250g Whole Beans, medium roasted, WHITE design bag			   5,50	 10,00
T-9056	 250g Ground, medium roasted, WHITE design bag			   5,50	 10,00

Zanzibar Premium Coffee
A new product to meet the demand of Zanzibar’s growing 
rage of 5* hotels. Make a statement with this modern and 
attractive packed coffee in white or black 250g design 
bags. Each bag come with bolt to keep our fresh roasted 
100% Arabica coffee breathing for a  longer fresh life. 
All TOKU Kilimanjaro Coffee consist of freshly MEDIUM 
roasted AA-grade.100% Arabica Coffee for best taste and 
enjoyment.

Part No.	 Product		  Dealer	 Retail
T-9400	 Coffee Tin “Safari”, 250g, Whole Beans 		  7,50	 15,00
T-9401	 Coffee Tin “Safari”, 250g, Ground 			   7,50	 15,00
T-9410	 Coffee Tin “Kilimanjaro”, 250g, Whole Beans  		  7,50 	 15,00
T-9411	 Coffee Tin “Kilimanjaro”, 250g, Ground		 7,50	 15,00
T-9420	 Coffee Tin “Maasai”, 250g, Whole Beans	 7,50	 15,00
T-9421	 Coffee Tin “Maasai”, 250g, Ground			   7,50	 15,00

NEW

TANZANIA COFFEE
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 T-9351
Spiced Tea (Ginger) 

 T-9352
Spiced Tea (Masala) 

 T-9353
Spiced Tea (Vanilla) 

 T-9355
Spiced Tea (Lemon) 

8,00 $sug. retail

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail
T-9070	 Premium Coffee, 400g Whole Beans	 5,90	 12,00
T-9075	 Premium Coffee, 400g Ground		  5,90	 12,00
T-9080	 Premium Coffee, 250g Whole Beans	 4,90	 9,00
T-9085	 Premium Coffee, 250g Ground		  4,90	 9,00

Tanzania “Premium Coffee”
The Premium line of our 100% Arabica Coffee, proudly grown on the 
slopes of Kilimanjaro. Carefully selected AA-Garde beans, medium 
roasted to perfection. For perfect storage and freshness, the coffee is 
packed in silver bags with freshness valve.

Tanzania Spiced Tea “Design Tins”
50g of black organic tea from Usambara Mountains/Tanzania, enriched with spices 
for a typically African aroma experience and packed the new TOKU Design tin cans. 
Like many of our products, the sales & purchase of this product is supporting local 
families who proudly  perform the entire process - from harvesting to packing. Our 
well-known Spiced tea is now available in 5 different flavors & tin designs.

Part No.	 Product			   Dealer	 Retail
T-9350	 Spiced tea in design tin, 50g (Cinnamon)  		  3,95	 8,00
T-9351	 Spiced tea in design tin, 50g (Ginger) 		  3,95	 8,00
T-9352	 Spiced tea in design tin, 50g (Masala)   		  3,95 	 8,00
T-9353	 Spiced tea in design tin, 50g (Vanilla)		  3,95	 8,00
T-9355	 Spiced tea in design tin, 50g (Lemon)		  3,95	 8,00

TANZANIA COFFEE

NEW

400g

Back side

Front side

250g
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USAMBARA SPICED TEA

Usambara “Spiced Tea”
A top selling item since many years… 100g of black organic tea 
from Usambara Mountains/Tanzania, enriched with spices for a 
typically African aroma experience.

The tea is carefully sealed in poly bags and then sewed into local 
Kitenge material. Like many of our products, the sales & purchase 
of this product is supporting local families who proudly perform 
the entire process - from harvesting to packing. Our spiced tea 
is available in 8 different flavors. A complimentary wood box is 
available with initial purchase of 32 assorted packs of Tea!

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer
T-9300-CI	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Cinnamon)	 2,80
T-9300-GI	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Ginger)	 2,80
T-9300-OR	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Orange)	 2,80
T-9300-CA	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Cardamon)	 2,80
T-9300-BL	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Black Tea)	 2,80
T-9300-MX	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Mixed Spic)	 2,80
T-9300-VL	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Vanilla)	 2,80
T-9300-LE	 Usambara Spiced tea, 100g bag (Lemon)	 2,80
T-9300-Box	 Display wood-box, with 32 Tea bags* 	 83,20

*1 per customer only

4,90 $
sug. retail

TOP

SELLER

SOUVENIR BOTTLES
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SOUVENIR BOTTLES

LONG

AWAITED !

I I

II

Alu-Souvenir bottle
A great Souvenir bottle for outdoor use, designed after the legendary SIGG-Bottle from Switzerland. Approved for many 
years on Mountains & Bush, this reliable 1,0 Litre bottle is NOW available in 2 different designs. Food safe inner sealing and 
dishwater safe design printing. Complete with additional snap-hook. Minimum order is 12 bottles.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail
T-1000 	 Alu-Souvenir bottle Kilimanjaro 1Liter 	 13,50	 22,00
T-1002	 Alu-Souvenir bottle Kenya Safari 1Liter	 13,50	 22,00

BIG 5 Safari Bottle
A new TOKU product for the engaged safari tourist. 750ml drinking bottle, made of 
high quality stainless steel for food-safe enjoyment. A “MUST“ for every Safari Tourist.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail
T-1100	 Stainless steel bottle „BIG 5“ Tanzania, Safari beige	 12,50	 22,00

T-1000

T-1100

T-1002

NEW

TOP

SELLER
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MAGNETSMAGNETS

MG-8102MG-8107 MG-8105

MG-8108

MG-8104

MG-8111

MG-8110MG-8103

All magnets are also 
available as 

“Kenya“ - “Zanzibar“ or “Ngorongoro“ 
Version

MG-8116 MG-8128

MG-8119

MG-8120

MG-8123

MG-8124

pREMIUM qUALITY 

mAGNETS

I I

II
MG-8109

MG-8112 MG-8118

MG-8106 MG-8114
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MAGNETS MAGNETS

17

pREMIUM qUALITY 

mAGNETS

I I

II

MG-8113

MG-8129 MG-8131

MG-8132

Magnets
Detailed produced 3D resin magnets with Tanzania motives. 
Each magnet comes in a size of approx. 65 x 40 mm, 
carefully packed in a cardboard transport box. QTY discounts available. 

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer
MG-8102	 Magnet “Giraffe“	 2,90
MG-8103	 Magnet “Maasai Warrior“	 2,90
MG-8104	 Magnet “Maasai Woman“	 2,90
MG-8105	 Magnet “Lion“	 2,90
MG-8106	 Magnet “Buffalo“	 2,90
MG-8107	 Magnet “Leopard“	 2,90
MG-8108	 Magnet “Rhino“	 2,90
MG-8109	 Magnet “Zebra“	 2,90
MG-8110	 Magnet “Maasai group“	 2,90
MG-8111	 Magnet “Kilimanjaro oval“	 2,90
MG-8112	 Magnet “Kilimanjaro square“	 2,90
MG-8113	 Magnet “Zanzibar Dhow“	 2,90
MG-8114	 Magnet “Elephant“	 2,90
MG-8116	 Magnet “Big 5“	 2,90
MG-8117	 Magnet “Blue Safari“	 2,90
MG-8118	 Magnet “Pole Pole“	 2,90

MG-8119	 Magnet “The Proud Maasai“	 2,90
MG-8120	 Magnet “Migration“	 2,90
MG-8121	 Magnet “Monkey Madness“	 2,90
MG-8122	 Magnet “Spice Tour“	 2,90
MG-8123	 Magnet “Kili-Phant“	 2,90
MG-8124	 Magnet “Tribes of Tanzania“	 2,90
MG-8125	 Magnet “Zanzibar Sunset“	 2,90
MG-8126	 Magnet “Zanzibar Sea“	 2,90
MG-8127	 Magnet “House of Wonders“	 2,90
MG-8128	 Magnet “Tanzania Safari 5“	 2,90
MG-8129	 Magnet “Ngorongoro Crater“	 2,90
MG-8130	 Magnet “Tanzania T-Shirt“	 2,90
MG-8131	 Magnet “Safari Cartoon“	 2,90
MG-8132	 Magnet “Dala Dala“	 2,90
MG-8133	 Magnet “I Love Tanzania“	 2,90

MG-8121

MG-8122MG-8125

MG-8130MG-8127

Each Magnet
comes in resistant

transport box

MG-8117

MG-8133

MG-8126
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POSTER MAPS

M-1020
M-1021

Antique Style Map 
Detailed designed A2 Map of Tanzania/Zanzibar  
a (42 x 59 cm), printed on premium 170g/m² structure paper. Fea-
turing major cities & roads, National Parks, Attractions and antique 
style drawings. Complete with solid transport box to avoid bending 
when taking to the home country.

Part No.	 Product	 Dealer	 Retail
M-1020	 Map “Tanzania“ & transport box  	 8,50	 18,00
M-1021	 Map “Zanzibar“ & transport box  	 8,50	 18,00
M-1022	 Map “Africa“ & transport box	 8,50	 18,00
M-1023	 Map “Kilimanjaro” & transport box	 8,50	 18,00
M-1025	 Map “Kenya” & transport box	 8,50	 18,00

M-1023

M-1022

M-1025

MAPS

18,00 $sug. retail

18,00 $sug. retail

NEW
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POSTER MAPS

Maps
TOKU is holding the exclusive distribution license for all professional maps of Tanzania and Zanzibar from the market leader 
Harms-IC-Verlag/Germany. All maps are carefully researched by local guides, GPS tracked and updated with every re-print. 
All maps which are not created by Harms, are the own creations of TOKU Tanzania. Please note that illegal 
copying is prohibited by law and will be sued immediately. If you need to obtain a license for using our map de-
signs for your own purpose, please contact us for assistance. Even customized designs are available!

Part No.	 Product	 Edition	 Dealer	 Retail
M-1000	 Map “Tanzania“ Scale 1:1.400 000	 2013 (3rd Edition)	 11,00	 20,00
M-1005	 Map “Kilimanjaro“ Scale 1:100 000	 2019 (4th Edition)	 11,00	 20,00
M-1001	 Map “Zanzibar“, Scale 1:100 000	 2011 (4th Edition)	 10,00	 20,00
M-1009	 Map “Lake Manyara & Tarangire National Parks“ Scale 1:250 000	 2019 (1st Edition)	 11,00	 20,00
M-1007	 Pocket Map “Ngorongoro“, Scale 1:250 000	 2019 (1st Edition)	 3,00	 6,00
M-1010	 Map “Serengeti & Ngorongoro“, Scale 1:250 000	 2024 (1st Edition)	 11,00	 20,00

M-1022

M-1000 M-1005 M-1001
M-1007

M-1010M-1009

Personalized Maps!

MAPS

NEW NEW



POSTCARDS KILIMANJARO POSTCARDS SAFARI

T-6066

Postcards Kilimanjaro & Mt. Meru
17x12 cm, 285g Paper

Part No.	 Product	
T-6000	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - Roof“
T-6001	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - Glaciers“
T-6003	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - Just done it“
T-6004	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - Moments“	
T-6005	 Postcard “The Land of Kilimanjaro“	

	
T-6017	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - 5895“
T-6022	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - Crater“	
T-6023	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - Landmark“ (Discontinued)
T-6024	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro - West view“		
T-6025	 Postcard “Mount Meru“ (Discontinued)	
T-6057	 Postcard “Moshi Kilimanjaro Tanzania“	
T-6066	 Postcard “Mt. Kilimanjaro - Song“	

T-6000

T-6017

T-6023T-6022 T-6024

T-6004 T-6005

T-6057T-6025

Price: 0,29 US$ each, minimum order 25 pcs each design

0,60 $
sug. retail

T-6001 T-6003
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POSTCARDS SAFARI

Postcards Tanzania Safari
17x12 cm, 285g Paper

Part No.	 Product	
T-6010	 Postcard “Giraffe“ (Discontinued)
T-6013	 Postcard “Zebras Ngorongoro“
T-6015	 Postcard “Screaming Lion“
T-6018	 Postcard “Land of Maasai“
T-6021	 Postcard “Big 5“ 	

	
T-6032	 Postcard “Elephant Tarangire“
T-6034	 Postcard “The Boss“
T-6046	 Postcard “Tanzania - Zebras“
T-6047	 Postcard “Migration“
T-6056	 Postcard “Ngorongoro Crater“
T-6071	 Postcard “Walk on the Wild Side“	

NGORONGORO CRATER - TANZANIA
8th Wonder of the World  •  Cradle of Mankind

Ngorongoro - The Land of Maasai

T-6047

T-6015

T-6013

T-6056

T-6018 T-6021

0,60 $
sug. retail

Price: 0,29 US$ each, minimum order 25 pcs each design

Dealer Price

0,29 US$ each

incl. VAT

T-6010

T-6071

T-6032 T-6046T-6034
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POSTCARDS MAASAI POSTCARDS ZANZIBAR

Postcards Maasai & Zanzibar
17x12 cm, 285g Paper

Part No.	 Product
T-6006	 Postcard “Tanzania“
T-6008	 Postcard “Tanzania Market“
T-6026	 Postcard “Maasai Ceremony“ (Discontinued)
T-6033	 Postcard “Maasai Sunset“ (Discontinued)
T-6067	 Postcard “Tanzania-Pole Pole“
T-6068	 Postcard “Karibu Tanzania Flags“

T-6007	 Postcard “Karibu Tanzania“
T-6031	 Postcard “Zanzibar Memories“
T-6041	 Postcard “Zanzibar Palms“
T-6050	 Postcard “Maasai Bibi“ (Discontinued)
T-6051	 Postcard Classic “ZNZ Asante“

TOKU offers a wide variety of beautiful designed Postcards of Tanzania and Zanzibar, shot by photographer Tom Kunkler. 
More than 45 different designs are available at the moment and more are yet to come. 
Each card comes in a size of 17 x 12 cm, printed on 285g/sqm quality paper in Europe. 
Minimum order is 25 cards of each design

T-6026

T-6068T-6067T-6033

T-6008

T-6050T-6041 T-6051T-6031T-6007

T-6006

Price: 0,29 US$ each, minimum order 25 pcs each design
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POSTCARDS MAASAI POSTCARDS ZANZIBAR

Price: 0,29 US$ each, minimum order 25 pcs each design

T-6040

T-6042 T-6044T-6043

T-6028

T-6049

T-6030

T-6045

T-6020 T-6027

T-6029

T-6048

Postcards Zanzibar
17x12 cm, 285g Paper

T-6020	 Postcard “Zanzibar Island“
T-6027	 Postcard “Peaceful - Zanzibar“
T-6028	 Postcard “Zanzibar Breezes“
T-6029	 Postcard “Zanzibar Heritage“
T-6030	 Postcard “Zanzibar Spice Tour“

T-6040	 Postcard “Zanzibar - Sunset“
T-6042	 Postcard “Stonetown - Zanzibar“
T-6043	 Postcard “Zanzibar - Faces“ (Discontinued)
T-6044	 Postcard “ZANZIBAR“
T-6045	 Postcard “Paradise - Zanzibar“
T-6048	 Postcard Classics “ZNZ Moments“
T-6049	 Postcard Classics “ZNZ Stonetown“
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POSTCARDS

Standard: 17x12 cm, Panorama: 21x10 cm, 285g paper

T-6056	 Postcard “Ngorongoro Crater“	
T-6057	 Postcard “Moshi Kilimanjaro Tanzania“
T-6065	 Postcard  “Monkey Madness - Tanzania“
T-6058	 Postcard “Ngorongoro Panorama“	
T-6059	 Postcard “Kilimanjaro Panorama“	
T-6060	 Postcard “Spicy Zanzibar Panorama“		
	

T-6061	 Postcard “Antique - Zanzibar“ 
T-6062	 Postcard “Antique - Tanzania“
T-6063	 Postcard “Serengeti Moments“
T-6064	 Postcard “Tribes of Tanzania“
T-6069	 Postcard “Colorful Africa“
T-6070	 Postcard “Jambo Song“

T-6056

T-6064

T-6065

T-6063

Price: 0,29 US$ each, minimum order 25 pcs each design

T-6057

T-6070

T-6062T-6061

T-6058-Panorama T-6059-Panorama

T-6060-Panorama

0,60 $
sug. retail

T-6069
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POSTCARDS

w w w. k a r i b u - k i l i f a i r. c o m

BUYERS  INFO

“Where business meets wildlife”

KARIBU-KILIFAIR 2025
E A S T  A F R I C A’ S  L A R G E S T  T O U R I S M  F A I R

June 5-7
Magereza Ground
Arusha | Tanzania

2026

June 6-8
Magereza Ground
Arusha | Tanzania

2025

#kar ibuk i l i fa i r



Dealer	 45,00Dealer	 99,00

Dealer	 179,00Dealer	 219,00

TOP

SELLER

Travelchair „Classic“
Light weight, durable aluminium chair with 600D 
Polyester fabric. Carries up to 110 kg body weight.

Pack size:	 73,5 x 16 x 16 cm including bag
Weight:	 2.150 g

P/N: R-591501

Travelchair „Director“
Light weight, durable aluminium chair with 600D 
Polyester fabric. Carries up to 110 kg body weight.

Pack size:	 80 x 55 x 12 cm including bag
Weight:	 4.000 g

99,00 $
incl. 18% VAT

P/N: R-591510

Travelchair „small“
Light weight, durable aluminium stool with 600D 
Polyester fabric. Carries up to 90 kg body weight.

179 $
incl. 18% VAT

BUDGET

45,00 $
incl. 18% VAT

OUTDOOR FURNITURE

„Large“ - 110 cm

Alu-Rolltable „Large“
Super stable & durable Aluminium table with adjustable 
leg. Fits 2 - 4 people for comfortable dining.

Pack size:	 110 x 21 x 12 cm including bag
Size:	 110 x 70 x 70 cm 
Weight:	 6.000 g

P/N: C-340028

219 $
incl. 18% VAT
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OUTDOOR & MOREOUTDOOR FURNITURE
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Vaude „Campo Grande“
3-4 person tent with shock cord suspension system for 
camping & mountain trekking.
2 entries, 2 apsides, pegs & guylines, excellent ventilation, 
thow-over construction, nice 130 cm headroom

P/N: V-142254590

P/N: V-142251700

P/N: B-133660P/N: B-289620

Berger Toilet „Deluxe“ (Manual flush)
Berger - portable toilet “B19“, Mechanical flush,
white colour, 16 l flush / 19 l waste.

Berger Toilet „Supreme“ (9cm higher)
Berger - portable toilet “Supreme“, Mechanical flush,white  col-
our, 21 l flush / 22 l waste. 9cm higher for comfortable sitting

Toilet tent „Buddy “
Popular toilet & shower tent for mountain & safari

P/N: B-328440

Category: D	 Mountain & Safari
Material:	 190 T Polyester, PU coated
Size:	 165 x 165 x 200 cm
Weight:	 3,1 kg
Poles:	 Fibreglass 9,5 mm
Pack size:	 65 x 14 x 14 cm
Colour:	 Dark gray / Green

Size:	 37h x 38w x 45d cm,
Weight:	 4.1 kg

Size:	 46h x 38w x 45d cm,
Weight:	 4.7 kg

Category: B	 Camp & Mountain Trekking
Persons:	 3-4
Pack size:	 56 x 22 cm
Weight:	 4 kg
Headroom:	 130 cm (inside) 
Colours:	 terracotta 1700
	 chute-green 4590

419 $
incl. 18% VAT 399 $

incl. 18% VAT

189 $
incl. 18% VAT

499 $
incl. 18% VAT

Dealer	 399,00Dealer	 419,00

Dealer	 499,00

Dealer	 189,00

46cm
sitting height

NEW TOP

SELLER

Manual Flush

37cm
sitting height



Souvenirs
Coffee & Tea

Maps & Postcards
Magnets & Bottles 

Headbands & Fashion Bags

 www.toku-tanzania.com | Hotline: 0756 718 455
TOKU (TZ) Co. Ltd. | Rombo Street | P.O. Box 6688 | Moshi, Tanzania | sales@toku-tanzania.com | 27 27 51006

All prices are end prices in US$, ex works Moshi, inclusive of Tanzanian VAT. Maps & books are VAT exempted.
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